
 Houston Corporate Athletic Association 
 2017 Regional Meet: May 20 
Regional Meet - Final Team Results 
 No. of Raw Adjusted 
 Rank Company    Golds Silvers Bronzes 

 Division 1 
 1 Texas Instruments  16 207 187 7 6 3 
 2 ExxonMobil 17 187 166 6 2 2 
 3 BP  16 171 156 2 4 7 
 4 Shell  16 162 148 2 4 3 
 5 BHP Billiton  11 69 69 0 0 0 
 6 BP B 9 56 56 0 0 0 
 7 Texas Instruments B 7 49 49 0 1 1 
 8 Shell B 6 33 33 0 0 0 
 9 Jacobs ETS  7 28 28 0 0 0 
 10 ExxonMobil B 3 23 23 0 0 1 
 11 BP C 4 18 18 0 0 0 
 12 TPC Group 3 15 15 0 0 0 
 13 BHP Billiton B 4 12 12 0 0 0 
 14 ExxonMobil C 1 6 6 0 0 0 
 15 Shell C 1 4 4 0 0 0 
 16 BP D 1 3 3 0 0 0 

 *  Adjusted score drops three lowest scores (often zeroes) for each team 
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 Houston Corporate Athletic Association 
 2017 Regional Meet: May 20 
 Regional Meet Final Results Summary 
 Div/Company/Team Time/Pts Place Points Div./Company/Team Time/Pts Place Points 

 Men's 3200 Meters Texas Instruments  12:43.50 1 15 
 Division 1 ExxonMobil  13:11.20 2 12 
 Texas Instruments 7 1 15 BP  13:21.09 3 10 
 ExxonMobil 12 2 12 Shell  13:26.20 4 8 
 BP 18 3 10 BP B 13:28.90 5 7 
 Shell 29 4 8 BHP Billiton  14:06.40 6 6 
 BHP Billiton 3011 5 7 Jacobs ETS  18:55.09 7 5 
 TPC Group 4008 6 6 
 Women's 800m Team 
 Women's 3200 Meters Division 1 
 Division 1 ExxonMobil 5 1 15 
 Shell 7 1 15 Shell 8 2 12 
 Texas Instruments 8 2 12 Texas Instruments 8 3 10 
 BP 14 3 10 Shell B 17 4 8 
 ExxonMobil 15 4 8 BP 18 5 7 
 BHP Billiton 2013 5 7 BP C 27 6 6 
 BP B 27 7 5 
 Men's Mile Team Shell C 27 8 4 
 Division 1 BP D 34 9 3 
 Texas Instruments 7 1 15 
 BP 9 2 12 
 Shell 10 3 10 
 ExxonMobil 11 4 8 
 BP B 21 5 7 
 BHP Billiton 22 6 6 
 BP C 27 7 5 
 Jacobs ETS 29 8 4 

 Submasters Distance 
 Division 1 
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 Regional Meet Final Results Summary 
 Div/Company/Team Time/Pts Place Points Div./Company/Team Time/Pts Place Points 

 3-Lap Sprint Shell B 05:26.20 5 7 
 Division 1 BP B 05:48.79 6 6 
 Texas Instruments  02:43.59 1 15 Jacobs ETS  06:53.50 7 5 
 Shell  02:45.00 2 12 BHP Billiton  07:04.89 8 4 
 BP  02:45.50 3 10 
 ExxonMobil  02:46.00 4 8 Submasters Sprint 
 BP B 02:53.19 5 7 Division 1 
 Texas Instruments B 02:59.39 6 6 Shell  04:10.69 1 15 
 ExxonMobil B 03:00.89 7 5 Texas Instruments  04:18.19 2 12 
 BHP Billiton  03:02.00 8 4 BP  04:18.50 3 10 
 Shell B 03:15.89 9 3 BHP Billiton  04:36.80 4 8 
 BP C 03:44.30 10 2 ExxonMobil  04:43.39 5 7 
 Jacobs ETS  04:22.10 11 1 Texas Instruments B 04:46.00 6 6 
 BP B 04:50.60 7 5 
 Executive Relay Jacobs ETS  06:32.39 8 4 
 Division 1 
 Texas Instruments  11:08.90 1 15 4x100m Relay 
 Shell  11:47.09 2 12 Division 1 
 BP  12:53.50 3 10 BP  00:50.79 1 15 
 ExxonMobil  14:56.50 4 8 Texas Instruments  00:51.29 2 12 
 Shell  00:51.79 3 10 
 Distance Medley ExxonMobil  00:53.50 4 8 
 Division 1 BHP Billiton  00:56.10 5 7 
 BP  21:29.30 1 15 BP B 00:58.60 6 6 
 Texas Instruments  21:40.80 2 12 BP C 01:00.09 7 5 
 ExxonMobil  22:04.19 3 10 Jacobs ETS  01:03.20 8 4 
 Shell  25:48.30 4 8 BHP Billiton B 01:04.40 9 3 
 Shell B 01:05.40 10 2 
 Women's Relay 
 Division 1 
 ExxonMobil  04:31.39 1 15 
 Shell  04:54.50 2 12 
 Texas Instruments  05:01.30 3 10 
 BP  05:19.50 4 8 
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 Regional Meet Final Results Summary 
 Div/Company/Team Time/Pts Place Points Div./Company/Team Time/Pts Place Points 

 Pyramid Relay Shell 2856.2 3 10 
 Division 1 ExxonMobil B 2774.0 4 8 
 ExxonMobil  10:51.20 1 15 BHP Billiton 2668.1 5 7 
 BP  11:06.40 2 12 ExxonMobil C 2530.0 6 6 
 Texas Instruments  11:23.00 3 10 Shell B 1850.7 7 5 
 Shell  11:26.29 4 8 Texas Instruments B 1208.3 8 4 
 Texas Instruments B 12:18.90 5 7 TPC Group 1193.8 9 3 
 ExxonMobil D 589.4 10 2 
 Masters Relay BHP Billiton B 505.2 11 1 
 Division 1 
 Texas Instruments  06:08.50 1 15 Weight Relay 
 BP  06:43.20 2 12 Division 1 
 Texas Instruments B 07:12.79 3 10 ExxonMobil 2461.0 1 15 
 BP B 07:18.29 4 8 BP 2166.0 2 12 
 Shell  07:20.79 5 7 ExxonMobil B 1652.0 3 10 
 ExxonMobil  07:24.39 6 6 Shell 1637.0 4 8 
 Jacobs ETS  08:36.00 7 5 BHP Billiton 1606.0 5 7 
 TPC Group 1007.0 6 6 
 Sprint Relay BHP Billiton B 657.0 7 5 
 Division 1 
 ExxonMobil  03:35.19 1 15 Seniors Relay 
 Texas Instruments  03:44.69 2 12 Division 1 
 BP  03:51.30 3 10 Texas Instruments  04:26.00 1 15 
 Shell B 04:01.30 4 8 Texas Instruments B 04:39.30 2 12 
 Shell  04:01.69 5 7 ExxonMobil  05:03.89 3 10 
 BHP Billiton  04:02.30 6 6 BP  05:04.69 4 8 
 BP B 04:05.39 7 5 
 Texas Instruments B 04:13.50 8 4 
 BHP Billiton B 04:55.60 9 3 

 Jump Relay 
 Division 1 
 ExxonMobil 3243.9 1 15 
 Texas Instruments 2861.4 2 12 
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 Houston Corporate Athletic Association 
 2017 Regional Meet: May 20 
Team Results: Men's 3200 Meters 
 Heat Overall AgeGrp Team 
 Name Age Place   Time Pace Points  

 DIVISION 1 MEN 
 1 Texas Instruments 7 
 Colgan, Chris 32 3 3 1 11:00.47 5 :32 1 
 Ericson, Dave 52 2 17 1 11:34.00 5 :49 1 
 Roman, Mark 64 9 24 1 13:55.00 6 :59 1 
 Luppino, Will 25 2 2 2 10:57.97 5 :30 2 
 Haschke, Russell 62 12 27 2 14:28.70 7 :16 2 
 Cowles, Dan 56 5 20 3 12:19.40 6 :11 0 
 Brown, Ryan 26 8 8 4 12:17.40 6 :10 0 
 Drumm, Jim 59 8 23 6 13:54.00 6 :59 0 
 Oluwafemi, Tobi 29 14 14 8 14:17.07 7 :11 0 
 2 ExxonMobil 12 
 Cullinane, Eamon 25 1 1 1 10:34.50 5 :19 1 
 Barbee, Tom 54 4 19 2 12:19.00 6 :11 2 
 Bruhn, John 28 5 5 3 12:04.39 6 :04 3 
 Conerity, Brian 49 11 26 3 14:28.00 7 :16 3 
 Botto, Robert 68 16 31 3 22:30.00 11:18 3 
 Braganca, Mario 36 9 9 5 12:31.46 6 :17 0 
 Porto, Lauro 38 13 13 6 14:05.05 7 :04 0 
 Allen, David 50 10 25 7 14:25.00 7 :15 0 
 Bryant, John 54 14 29 9 15:31.00 7 :48 0 
 3 BP 18 
 Stelzer, Chris 42 1 16 1 11:29.59 5 :46 1 
 Cheng, Changrui 40 3 18 2 11:35.00 5 :49 2 
 Anders, Joe 58 6 21 4 13:46.00 6 :55 4 
 Barton, John 56 7 22 5 13:50.00 6 :57 5 
 Eccles, Samuel 25 11 11 6 13:23.00 6 :43 6 
 4 Shell 29 
 Scull, Brett 32 6 6 3 12:07.09 6 :05 3 
 Gill, Ryan 35 7 7 4 12:10.90 6 :07 4 
 Avoian, Adam 25 10 10 5 12:35.29 6 :19 5 
 Lucas , Sean 27 12 12 7 13:31.59 6 :48 7 
 Aidt, Steve 51 15 30 10 15:35.00 7 :50 10 
 5 BHP Billiton 3011 
 Carpenter, Blake 35 4 4 2 11:06.75 5 :35 2 
 Brice, Peter 28 15 15 9 14:47.06 7 :26 9 

 6 TPC Group 4008 
 Maat, Cliff 52 13 28 8 14:33.40 7 :19 8 



 Houston Corporate Athletic Association 
 2017 Regional Meet: May 20 
Team Results: Women's 3200 Meters 
 Overall AgeGrp Team 
 Name Age   Time Pace Points  

 DIVISION 1 WOMEN 
 1 Shell 7 
 Schultz, Lauren 25 1 1 11:43.50 5 :53 1 
 Kelly, Amy 36 3 1 12:55.70 6 :30 1 
 Buse, Grace 23 6 2 14:01.70 7 :03 2 
 Shek, May 37 5 3 13:50.50 6 :57 3 
 Wells, Emily 27 13 3 15:01.20 7 :33 0 
 Aidt, Mamta 37 11 6 14:52.90 7 :29 0 
 2 Texas Instruments 8 
 Angeles, Becky 40 2 1 12:19.90 6 :12 1 
 Burrows, Jill 37 4 2 13:00.40 6 :32 2 
 Brothers, Gosia 50 14 2 15:25.40 7 :45 2 
 Howard, Vonnie 55 18 3 15:57.90 8 :01 3 
 Nagel, Heidi 54 19 4 16:10.29 8 :07 0 
 3 BP 14 
 Harris, Caren 45 9 2 14:36.59 7 :20 2 
 Beale, Antoinette 49 10 3 14:37.29 7 :21 3 
 Corzo, Margarita 44 16 4 15:46.29 7 :55 4 
 LaBrose, Chrissi 37 8 5 14:20.59 7 :12 5 
 Boccardo, Giovanna 45 22 5 18:25.29 9 :15 0 
 Young, Melissa 36 17 7 15:52.59 7 :59 0 
 4 ExxonMobil 15 
 Mohyla, Michelle 54 12 1 14:58.59 7 :31 1 
 Reyes, Gloria 33 7 4 14:03.29 7 :04 4 
 Lococo, Jena 26 15 4 15:44.00 7 :54 4 
 Mesia, Rocio 48 23 6 18:48.20 9 :27 6 
 5 BHP Billiton 2013 
 Gard, Gunilla 59 21 5 17:52.00 8 :59 5 
 Tian, Xiao 31 20 8 17:28.90 8 :47 8 
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 Houston Corporate Athletic Association 
 2017 Regional Meet: May 20 
Team Results: Men's Mile Team 
 Ran Name Gender Age Time Place Points 
Division 1 
 1 Texas Instruments 7 
 Luppino, Will M 25 04:48.89 1 
 Southard, Eric M 34 05:14.89 6 
 2 BP 9 
 Longville, Jamie M 26 05:03.89 4 
 Stelzer, Chris M 42 05:07.00 5 
 3 Shell 10 
 Skotek, Jared M 26 04:59.39 3 
 Gage, Ron M 36 05:18.39 7 
 4 ExxonMobil 11 
 Cullinane, Eamon M 25 04:49.30 2 
 Bruhn, John M 28 05:35.29 9 
 5 BP B 21 
 Fisher, Chris M 27 05:56.70 10 
 Srinivasan, Sathyan M 32 06:32.29 11 
 6 BHP Billiton 22 
 Carpenter, Blake M 35 05:31.00 8 
 Brice, Peter M 28 06:51.29 14 
 7 BP C 27 
 Bermudes, Cameron M 29 06:33.20 12 
 Spears, Christopher M 26 06:52.00 15 
 8 Jacobs ETS 29 
 Whitlock, David M 43 06:40.50 13 
 deSilva, Kanishka M 53 07:08.10 16 
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 Houston Corporate Athletic Association 
 2017 Regional Meet: May 20 
Individual Results: Men's Mile Team 
 Ran Name Gender Age Company Time HeatPlace Div.Place 
 1 Luppino, Will M 25 Texas Instruments 04:48.89 1 1 
 2 Cullinane, Eamon M 25 ExxonMobil 04:49.30 2 2 
 3 Skotek, Jared M 26 Shell 04:59.39 3 3 
 4 Longville, Jamie M 26 BP 05:03.89 4 4 
 5 Stelzer, Chris M 42 BP 05:07.00 5 5 
 6 Southard, Eric M 34 Texas Instruments 05:14.89 6 6 
 7 Gage, Ron M 36 Shell 05:18.39 7 7 
 8 Carpenter, Blake M 35 BHP Billiton 05:31.00 8 8 
 9 Bruhn, John M 28 ExxonMobil 05:35.29 9 9 
 10 Fisher, Chris M 27 BP B 05:56.70 10 10 
 11 Srinivasan, Sathyan M 32 BP B 06:32.29 11 11 
 12 Bermudes, Cameron M 29 BP C 06:33.20 12 12 
 13 Whitlock, David M 43 Jacobs ETS 06:40.50 13 13 
 14 Brice, Peter M 28 BHP Billiton 06:51.29 14 14 
 15 Spears, Christopher M 26 BP C 06:52.00 15 15 
 16 deSilva, Kanishka M 53 Jacobs ETS 07:08.10 16 16 
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 Houston Corporate Athletic Association 
 2017 Regional Meet: May 20 
Team Results: Women's 800m Team 
 Ran Name Sex Age Time Place Points 
Division 1 
 1 ExxonMobil 5 
 Gentry, Nora F 27 02:24.69 1 
 Skaufel, Pamela F 43 02:39.90 4 

 2 Shell 8 
 Schultz, Lauren F 25 02:25.59 2 
 Vogt, Melanie F 24 02:44.80 6 

 3 Texas Instruments 8 
 Angeles, Becky F 40 02:39.09 3 
 Hernandez, Cherie F 28 02:41.00 5 

 4 Shell B 17 
 De sutter, Dana F 25 02:55.80 8 
 Buse, Grace F 23 02:57.69 9 

 5 BP 18 
 Gast, Katelyn F 30 02:48.30 7 
 Abuan, Clena F 32 03:02.00 11 

 6 BP C 27 
 Beale, Antoinette F 49 03:00.19 10 
 Giang, Kelly F 26 03:45.69 17 

 7 BP B 27 
 LaBrose, Chrissi F 37 03:05.50 12 
 Young, Melissa F 36 03:22.80 15 

 8 Shell C 27 
 Wells, Emily F 27 03:10.39 13 
 Aidt, Mamta F 37 03:21.89 14 

 9 BP D 34 
 Corzo, Margarita F 44 03:34.69 16 
 Boccardo, Giovanna F 45 03:57.00 18 
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 Houston Corporate Athletic Association 
 2017 Regional Meet: May 20 
Individual Results: Women's 800m Team 
 Ran Name Sex Age Company Time HeatPlace Div.Place 

 1 Gentry, Nora F 27 ExxonMobil 02:24.69 1.0 1 
 2 Schultz, Lauren F 25 Shell 02:25.59 2.0 2 
 3 Angeles, Becky F 40 Texas Instruments 02:39.09 3.0 3 
 4 Skaufel, Pamela F 43 ExxonMobil 02:39.90 4.0 4 
 5 Hernandez, Cherie F 28 Texas Instruments 02:41.00 5.0 5 
 6 Vogt, Melanie F 24 Shell 02:44.80 6.0 6 
 7 Gast, Katelyn F 30 BP 02:48.30 7.0 7 
 8 De sutter, Dana F 25 Shell B 02:55.80 8.0 8 
 9 Buse, Grace F 23 Shell B 02:57.69 9.0 9 
 10 Beale, Antoinette F 49 BP C 03:00.19 10.0 10 
 11 Abuan, Clena F 32 BP 03:02.00 11.0 11 
 12 LaBrose, Chrissi F 37 BP B 03:05.50 12.0 12 
 13 Wells, Emily F 27 Shell C 03:10.39 13.0 13 
 14 Aidt, Mamta F 37 Shell C 03:21.89 14.0 14 
 15 Young, Melissa F 36 BP B 03:22.80 15.0 15 
 16 Corzo, Margarita F 44 BP D 03:34.69 16.0 16 
 17 Giang, Kelly F 26 BP C 03:45.69 17.0 17 
 18 Boccardo, Giovanna F 45 BP D 03:57.00 18.0 18 
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 Houston Corporate Athletic Association 
 2017 Regional Meet: May 20 
Team Results: Jump Relay 
 Rank Name Sex Age HJ Pts LJ Pts Points 

Division 1 
 1 ExxonMobil A 3,244.0 
 Vollmer, Larry M 65   4' 06.00" 782.6  16' 03.50" 828.4 1,611.0 
 Thomas, Ken M 60   4' 10.00" 840.6  15' 07.00" 792.4 1,633.0 
 2 Texas Instruments A 2,861.5 
 Phillips, Sheri F 55   4' 02.00" 847.5  11' 10.00" 679.4 1,526.9 
 Tucker, David M 56   4' 06.00" 739.7  12' 06.50" 594.9 1,334.6 
 3 Shell A 2,856.2 
 Hickman, Will M 43   5' 08.00" 800.0  16' 07.00" 650.3 1,450.3 
 Watkins,  F 52   4' 00.00" 761.9  12' 00.25" 644.0 1,405.9 
 4 ExxonMobil B 2,774.0 
 Malek, Chris M 57   5' 00.00" 821.9  14' 02.25" 672.9 1,494.8 
 Comis, Sara F 26   4' 04.00" 634.1  15' 09.00" 645.1 1,279.2 
 5 BHP Billiton A 2,668.2 
 Wokasch,  M 29   5' 06.00" 694.7  18' 10.00" 653.2 1,347.9 
 McKenzie,  M 28   5' 02.00" 652.6  19' 03.00" 667.6 1,320.3 
 6 ExxonMobil C 2,530.0 
 Jones, Portia F 27   4' 04.00" 634.1  15' 02.87" 624.1 1,258.3 
 Pham, Tu M 28   5' 00.00" 631.6  18' 05.50" 640.2 1,271.8 
 7 Shell B 1,850.8 
 Austin, Patrick M 38   5' 00.00" 674.2  14' 11.00" 554.2 1,228.3 
 Harrison,  M 32   0' 00.00" 0.0  17' 07.00" 622.4 622.4 
 8 Texas Instruments B 1,208.3 
 McCaskill, Janet F 35   4' 00.00" 631.6  13' 00.87" 576.7 1,208.3 
 9 TPC Group A 1,193.9 
 Maat, Cliff M 52   4' 06.00" 701.3  11' 01.00" 492.6 1,193.9 
 10 ExxonMobil D 589.5 
 Sulaiman, Teni M 28   4' 08.00" 589.5   0' 00.00" 0.0 589.5 
 11 BHP Billiton B 505.3 
 Lebeau,  M 26   4' 00.00" 505.3   0' 00.00" 0.0 505.3 
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 Houston Corporate Athletic Association 
 2017 Regional Meet: May 20 
Individual Results: Jump Relay 
 Rank Name Sex Age Company HJ Pts LJ Pts Points 

 1 Thomas, Ken M 60 ExxonMobil   4' 10.00" 840.6  15' 07.00" 792.4 1,633.0 
 2 Vollmer, Larry M 65 ExxonMobil   4' 06.00" 782.6  16' 03.50" 828.4 1,611.0 
 3 Phillips, Sheri F 55 Texas    4' 02.00" 847.5  11' 10.00" 679.4 1,526.9 
 4 Malek, Chris M 57 ExxonMobil   5' 00.00" 821.9  14' 02.25" 672.9 1,494.8 
 5 Hickman, Will M 43 Shell   5' 08.00" 800.0  16' 07.00" 650.3 1,450.3 
 6 Watkins, Marcella F 52 Shell   4' 00.00" 761.9  12' 00.25" 644.0 1,405.9 
 7 Wokasch, Travis M 29 BHP Billiton   5' 06.00" 694.7  18' 10.00" 653.2 1,347.9 
 8 Tucker, David M 56 Texas    4' 06.00" 739.7  12' 06.50" 594.9 1,334.6 
 9 McKenzie, Kyle M 28 BHP Billiton   5' 02.00" 652.6  19' 03.00" 667.6 1,320.3 
 10 Comis, Sara F 26 ExxonMobil   4' 04.00" 634.1  15' 09.00" 645.1 1,279.2 
 11 Pham, Tu M 28 ExxonMobil   5' 00.00" 631.6  18' 05.50" 640.2 1,271.8 
 12 Jones, Portia F 27 ExxonMobil   4' 04.00" 634.1  15' 02.87" 624.1 1,258.3 
 13 Austin, Patrick M 38 Shell   5' 00.00" 674.2  14' 11.00" 554.2 1,228.3 
 14 McCaskill, Janet F 35 Texas    4' 00.00" 631.6  13' 00.87" 576.7 1,208.3 
 15 Maat, Cliff M 52 TPC Group   4' 06.00" 701.3  11' 01.00" 492.6 1,193.9 
 16 Harrison, James M 32 Shell   0' 00.00" 0.0  17' 07.00" 622.4 622.4 
 17 Sulaiman, Teni M 28 ExxonMobil   4' 08.00" 589.5   0' 00.00" 0.0 589.5 
 18 Lebeau, Christian M 26 BHP Billiton   4' 00.00" 505.3   0' 00.00" 0.0 505.3 
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 Houston Corporate Athletic Association 
 2017 Regional Meet: May 20 
Team Results: Weight Relay 
 Rank Name Sex Age SHOT Pts DIS Pts JAV Pts Points 

Division 1 
 1 ExxonMobil A 2,461.0 
 Stilbert, John M 64  32' 08.00" 603.1 128' 03.25" 630.1  82' 05.00" 422.3 1,233.0 
 Williams,  M 66  34' 08.25" 640.4 119' 08.00" 587.8  79' 09.00" 408.6 1,228.0 
 2 BP A 2,166.0 
 Walker, David M 50  39' 05.50" 674.5 103' 01.75" 508.9   0' 00.00" 0.0 1,183.0 
 Swartz, Matt M 40  29' 06.25" 496.1  93' 07.00" 455.6 120' 04.50" 486.9 983.0 
 3 ExxonMobil B 1,652.0 
 Lutz, Larry M 42  25' 05.00" 427.2  77' 07.25" 377.8 104' 06.00" 422.6 850.0 
 Hughes, Gerard M 61  24' 08.25" 455.8  70' 04.75" 345.8  60' 11.50" 312.3 802.0 
 4 Shell A 1,637.0 
 Hickman, Will M 43  30' 03.00" 508.4  66' 01.50" 321.9  87' 04.25" 353.3 862.0 
 Iwuchukwu,  M 37   0' 00.00" 0.0  75' 05.25" 348.7 112' 00.00" 426.7 775.0 
 5 BHP Billiton A 1,606.0 
 Pierce, Jarrett M 36  30' 09.00" 489.4   0' 00.00" 0.0  97' 04.00" 370.8 860.0 
 Brice, Peter M 28  26' 09.50" 400.4  58' 05.25" 256.3 102' 05.00" 345.2 746.0 
 6 TPC Group A 1,007.0 
 White, Richard M 68  32' 00.00" 590.8  84' 09.25" 416.4   0' 00.00" 0.0 1,007.0 
 7 BHP Billiton B 657.0 
 Peterson, Eric M 37  25' 10.00" 411.1  53' 02.00" 245.8  56' 09.00" 216.2 657.0 
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 Houston Corporate Athletic Association 
 2017 Regional Meet: May 20 
Individual Results: Weight Relay 
 Rank Name Sex Age Company SP Pts DI Pts JA Pts Points 

 1 Stilbert, John M 64 ExxonMobil  32' 08.00" 603.1 128' 03.25" 630.1  82' 05.00" 422.3 1,233.0 
 2 Williams, Herman M 66 ExxonMobil  34' 08.25" 640.4 119' 08.00" 587.8  79' 09.00" 408.6 1,228.0 
 3 Walker, David M 50 BP  39' 05.50" 674.5 103' 01.75" 508.9   0' 00.00" 0.0 1,183.0 
 4 White, Richard M 68 TPC Group  32' 00.00" 590.8  84' 09.25" 416.4   0' 00.00" 0.0 1,007.0 
 5 Swartz, Matt M 40 BP  29' 06.25" 496.1  93' 07.00" 455.6 120' 04.50" 486.9 983.0 
 6 Hickman, Will M 43 Shell  30' 03.00" 508.4  66' 01.50" 321.9  87' 04.25" 353.3 862.0 
 7 Pierce, Jarrett M 36 BHP Billiton  30' 09.00" 489.4   0' 00.00" 0.0  97' 04.00" 370.8 860.0 
 8 Lutz, Larry M 42 ExxonMobil  25' 05.00" 427.2  77' 07.25" 377.8 104' 06.00" 422.6 850.0 
 9 Hughes, Gerard M 61 ExxonMobil  24' 08.25" 455.8  70' 04.75" 345.8  60' 11.50" 312.3 802.0 
 10 Iwuchukwu, Emeka M 37 Shell   0' 00.00" 0.0  75' 05.25" 348.7 112' 00.00" 426.7 775.0 
 11 Brice, Peter M 28 BHP Billiton  26' 09.50" 400.4  58' 05.25" 256.3 102' 05.00" 345.2 746.0 
 12 Peterson, Eric M 37 BHP Billiton  25' 10.00" 411.1  53' 02.00" 245.8  56' 09.00" 216.2 657.0 
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